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HARMONOGRAM ZIMOWEJ SESJI

EGZAMINACYJNEJ 2013/2014

Matematyka |

dr J. Sobczyk

Fizyka

dr M. Seroczynska

Infrastruktura transportu |

prof. K. Towpik / dr J. Kukulski

Systemy transportowe |

dr D. Zebrak

ROK 1, sem |
Grupy Data Godzina
03.02 9.00 — 11.00
1,2,3,4,5
10.02 9.00-11.00
03.02 11.00 - 13.00
6,7,8,9, 10
10.02 11.00 - 13.00
05.02 09.00 - 11.00
1,2,3,4,5
12.02 10.00 — 12.00
05.02 11.00 - 13.00
6,7,8,9, 10
12.02 12.00 — 14.00
04.02 9.00 - 11.00
1,2,3,4,5
11.02 9.00 — 11.00
04.02 11.00 - 13.00
6,7,8,9, 10
11.02 11.00 - 13.00
1,2,3 08.00 — 09.00
4,5 09.00 — 10.00
06.02
6,7,8 10.00 - 11.00
9, 10 11.00 - 12.00
1,2,3 08.00 — 09.00
4,5 09.00 — 10.00
13.02
6,7,8 10.00 - 11.00
9,10 11.00 - 12.00

Sala

2,56,11
2,5,6
2,5,6,11

2,5,6

2,56

2,56

2,5,6

2,5,6

2,5

2,5



